
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 July 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,268 4,387 8,655

 (Partial HB) 1287 1988 3275

 (Full HB) 2981 2399 5380

Housing Associations 1934 2357 4,291

 (Partial HB) 492 522 1014

 (Full HB) 1442 1835 3277

Local Housing Allowance 488 1187 1,675

 (Partial HB) 390 835 1225

 (Full HB) 98 352 450

Other Private Tenancies 326 726 1,052

 (Partial HB) 111 48 159

 (Full HB) 215 678 893

Totals 7,016 8,657 15,673

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,993 5,287 524 2,586 2,960

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,100 252 825 798

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,047 338 712 1,335

25% Reduction awarded n/a 732 203 233 747

Totals 5,993 9,166 1,317 4,356 5,840

9,166

1,317

4,356

5,840

36,491

15,673

36,491

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,819

5,993




