Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 31 July 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims	15,673

	Pensioner Age	Working Age	Total
Council Properties	4,268	4,387	8,655
(Partial HB)	1287	1988	3275
(Full HB)	2981	2399	5380
Housing Associations	1934	2357	4,291
(Partial HB)	492	522	1014
(Full HB)	1442	1835	3277
Local Housing Allowance	488	1187	1,675
(Partial HB)	390	835	1225
(Full HB)	98	352	450
Other Private Tenancies	326	726	1,052
(Partial HB)	111	48	159
(Full HB)	215	678	893
Totals	7,016	8,657	15,673

Number Council Tax Support	36,491
----------------------------	--------

	Number of cases with Council Tax Support
Pensioner Age	9,819
Passported Benefits	5,993
Single Person	9,166
Couple	1,317
Family with one child	4,356
Family with two or more children	5,840
Totals	36,491

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

	Passported	Single Person	Couple	Household with One Child	Household with two or more children
90% Reduction awarded	5,993	5,287	524	2,586	2,960
85% Reduction awarded	n/a	2,100	252	825	798
50% Reduction awarded	n/a	1,047	338	712	1,335
25% Reduction awarded	n/a	732	203	233	747
Totals	5,993	9,166	1,317	4,356	5,840